Master Endurance Leaends
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 2 (40 Minutes)

Starting Grid

Jeremy LOISEL 28|
|Ron MAYDON 52| “ |99

Masters

mugello

LZZRC\NNN

Jamie CONSTABLEl

|kari MAKELA 62| |38

Andrea PERGREFFIl

|Victor 1ABOUILLE 1] |35

Ranieri RANDACCIOl

Iﬂippo FRANCION!I 111 | |15

Afschin FATEMI |

|Yufuku TORIBA 23' |32

Michae BIRCH |

Christop BOUCHUT 9 |5

Keith FRIESERl

A 4
Pole
Stewards: Timekeeper:
Marc VAN GEEL Gianluca NATALONI Antonia MARMILLATA Andrea RAPI
NL022000150 CSAI 338031 CSAI 371681
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Master Endurance Legends
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 2 (40 Minutes)

Final Classification

Best Lap
No Drivers Team Car Cl. Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time  Kph
1 23 Y.TORBA/A. BRIGGS BRO1 G2/P2 22 40:03.601 - 172.8 13 1:42.088 185.0
2 9 C. BOUCHUT Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1 22 40:04.125 +0.524 172.8 16 1:41.141 186.7
3 5K FRIESER Zytek 095 G1/P1 22 40:35.739 +32.138 170.5 14 1:44.222 181.2
4 32 M.BIRCH Ligier JSP217 G2/P2 22 42:01.091 +1:57.490 164.8 2 1:48.045 174.8
5 52 R. MAYDON / C. DAVIES Ligier JS P3 G2/P3 20 40:19.954 2 Laps 156.1 17 1:52.183 168.3
6 1 V. JABOUILLE [Chivzlen\ipen GIS:RIGTI G1/GT1 20 40:34.589 2 Laps 155.1 15 1:55.432 163.6
7 15 A FATEMI Aston Martin Vantoge V12 GT3 G2/GT3 20 40:45.485 2 Laps 154.4 15 1:55.171 163.9
8 35 R. RANDACCIO Lucchini CN 09 BMW Invitation 20 40:46.045 2 Laps 154.4 7 1:53.429 166.5
9 62 K. MAKELA Aston Martin Vantoge V12 GT3 G2/GT3 20 42:12.526 2 Laps 149.1 4 1:58.036 160.0
10 38 M. PANINI/ A. PERGREFFI Marcos Manfi Challenge GT G1/GT2 18 40:04.059 4 laps 141.4 18 2:05.679 150.2
wm Nof classified
28 J. LOISEL / F. FATIEN Lola B12/80 G2/P2 5 10:35.993 4 2:02.068 154.7
wm Noft Started
'| '| '| F. FRANCIONI Lucchini P3-96 Alfa Romeo Invitation
99 J. CONSTABLE Zytek 04S G1/P1
Pole Position: Christop BOUCHUT
Fastest Lap: [Lap 16 Christop BOUCHUT 1:41.141 186.7 Kph
Published at: ..ooveeiiiiiiieie, TrOCk Sfcfus: DRY
Stewards: Timekeeper:
Marc VAN GEEL Gianluca NATALONI Antonia MARMILLATA Andrea RAPI
NL022000150 CSAIl 338031 CSAI 371681

13/10/2024 Page 1/ 1



Masters

mugello

HISTORIC RACING ZZRC\NNN
Master Endurance Leaends
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 2 (40 Minutes)
Final Classification by Class
Best Lap
No Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time  Kph
G1/GT1
1 1V. JABOUILLE Chrysler Viper GTS-R GT1 20 40:34.589 155.1 15 1:55.432 163.6
G1/P1
1 5K FRIESER Zytek 09S 22 40:35.739 170.5 14 1:44.222 181.2
m Not Started
99 J. CONSTABLE Zytek 04S

G2/P1
1 9 C.BOUCHUT

Lotus Enso CLM-P1

22 40:04.125 1728 16 1:41.141 186.7

G2/GT3
1 15A. FATEMI
2 62 K. MAKELA

Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3

Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3

20 40:45.485 154.4 15 1:55.171 163.9
20 42:12.526 +127.041 149.1 4 1:58.036 160.0

G2/P2
1 23Y.TORIBA / A. BRIGGS
2 32 M.BIRCH

m Not classified
28 J. LOISEL / F. FATIEN

BRO1
Ligier JSP217

22 40:03.601 172.8 13 1:42.088 185.0
22 42:01.091 +1'57.490 164.8 2 1:48.045 174.8

Lola B12/80

5 10:35.993 4 2:02.068 154.7

Invitation
1 35R RANDACCIO
wm Not Started
111 F. FRANCIONI

G1/GT2
1 38 M. PANINI / A. PERGREFFI

Lucchini CN 09 BMW

20 40:46.045 154.4 7 1:53.429 166.5

Lucchini P3-96 Alfa Romeo

Marcos Manti Challenge GT

18 40:04.059 141.4 18 2:05.679 150.2

G2/P3
1 52 R MAYDON / C. DAVIES

Ligier JS P3

20 40:19.954 156.1 17 1:52.183 168.3

Track Status: DRY

Published at: ........ccccocoeiiiinn.
Stewards: Timekeeper:
Marc VAN GEEL Gianluca NATALONI Antonia MARMILLATA Andrea RAPI
NL022000150 CSAI 338031 CSAI 371681
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Master Endurance Legends
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 2
Lap Chart

_ugelo

el
No Pos (5 — N M ¥ 10 0 N 0 O S - Y23 2 20nr 22 8 ~ &
9 1 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 5 5 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
5 2 5 5 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 5 32 23 5 5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
23 3 23 23 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 32 239 9 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
32 4 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 23 9 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
111 5 111 35 35 35 35 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 52 52 52 52 52
15 6 15 1 1 1 1 15 15 52 52 15 15 52 52 52 52 52 1 1 1 1 1
1 7 1 62 62 15 15 52 52 15 15 35 52 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
3 8 35 15 15 62 52 62 62 62 35 52 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
62 9 62 52 52 52 62 35 35 35 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62
38 10 38 38 28 28 28 28 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38
5 1N 52 28 38 38 38 38
9 12 99
28 13 28
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Master Endurance Leaends
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 2

Best Sector Times

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Ideal Best

No Driver Time No Driver Time No Driver Time No Team Class Lap Lap
1 9 C.BOUCHUT 34.939 9 C.BOUCHUT 30.482 9 C.BOUCHUT 35.419 1 9 G2/P1 1:40.840 1:41.141 (1)
2 23 ABRIGGS 35.061 23 A.BRIGGS 30.900 5 K.FRIESER 36.015 2 23 G2/P2 1:41.991 1:42.088 (2)
3 5 K.FRIESER 35.907 5 K.FRIESER 32.193 23 A.BRIGGS 36.030 3 5 G1/P1 1:44.115 1:44.222 (3)
4 32 M.BIRCH 37.104 32 M.BIRCH 32.815 32 M.BIRCH 37.332 4 32 G2/P2 1:47.251 1:48.045 (4)
5 35 RRANDACCIO 38.453 52 C.DAVIES 33.899 52 C.DAVIES 39.162 5 52 G2/P3 1:51.639 1:52.183 (5)
6 52 C.DAVIES 38.578 35 RRANDACCIO 35.080 35 RRANDACCIO 39.630 6 35 Invitation  1:53.163 1:53.429 (6)
7 15 AFATEMI 39.075 15 AFATEMI 35.744 15 A.FATEMI 39.839 7 15 G2/GT3  1:54.658 1:55.171 (7)
8 1 V.JABOUILLE 39.078 1 V.JABOUILLE 36.017 1 V.JABOUILLE 40.038 8 1 G1/GT1  1:55.133 1:55.432 (8)
9 62 KMAKELA 40.345 62 K MAKELA 36.477 62 KMAKELA 40.683 9 62 G2/GT3  1:57.505 1:58.036 (9)
10 28 J.LOISEL 40.703 38 A.PERGREFFI 38.445 28 J.LOISEL 41.776 10 28 G2/P2 2:01.504 2:02.068(10)
11 38 M.PANINI 42.772 28 J.LOISEL 39.025 38 M.PANINI 44336 11 38 G1/GT2  2:05.553 2:05.679(11)
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Master Endurance Leaends
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 2

Best Top Speed

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Top Speed
Team Car Class Driver Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Avg

9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1 C.BOUCHUT 2987 20 297.9 17 2979 14 2979 9 297.0 8 2979

5 Zytek 09S G1/P1 K. FRIESER 288.4 22 2869 21 286.1 3 2854 2 2854 16 286,4
23 BRO1 G2/P2 A. BRIGGS 2773 22 2773 19 2773 2 2759 6 2759 15 276,7
62 Aston Marfin Vanfage V12 GT3 G2/GT3 K. MAKELA 273.2 13 2732 4 2725 15 2725 7 271.8 6 2726
32 Ligier JSP217 G2/P2 M. BIRCH 2725 8 271.1 21 2711 16 271.1 14 2704 7 271,2

1 Chrysler Viper GTS-R GT1 G1/GT1 V. JABOUILLE 266.5 20 266.5 15 2665 14 2658 7 2658 8 266,2
15 Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3 G2/GT3 A. FATEMI 264.5 18 263.9 13 263.2 20 263.2 19 263.2 14 263,6
28 Lola B12/80 G2/P2 J. LOISEL 2639 5 2589 4 251.1 3 2395 2 253,4
35 Lucchini CN 09 BMW Invitation R RANDACCIO 258.2 20 257.0 7 256.4 18 255.8 3 255.8 13 256,6
52 Ligier JS P3 G2/P3 R. MAYDON 254.6 3 2540 18 254.0 7 254.0 2 253.4 15 254,0
38 Marcos Manti Challenge GT G1/GT2 M. PANINI 230.3 18 229.9 17 2299 13 2299 7 2289 12 2298
99 Zytek 04S G1/P1

111 Lucchini P3-96 Alfa Romeo Invitation
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Master Endurance Leaends
Mugello Racing Weekend
° Race 2

Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
avian
1 Chrysler Viper GTS-R GT1 1 20 20 20
G1/GT12
38 Marcos Manti Challenge GT 1 18 18 18
G1/P1
5 Zytek 095 1 22 22 22
G2/GT3
62 Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3 1 2 2 2
15 Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3 3 20 18 18
G2/P1
9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 1 22 22 22
G2/P2
23 BRO1 1 9 9 9
32 Ligier JSP217 10 11 2 2
23 BRO1 12 22 11 20
52 Ligier JS P3 1 20 20 20

Invitation
35 Lucchini CN 09 BMW 1 20 20 20

13/10/2024 Page 1 / 1



& Masters mugello

SP@®RT ZZRC\NNN\

Master Endurance Legends
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 2

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elopsed No Team Car Class  Driver Time Kph Lap
3:37.015 9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1 Christop BOUCHUT 1:44.442 180.8 2
5:20.633 9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1  Christop BOUCHUT 1:43.618 182.2 3
7:06.856 23 BRO1 G2/P2  Yutaka TORIBA 1:42.928 183.4 4
8:47.016 9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1  Christop BOUCHUT 1:42.235 184.7 5
24:34.161 23 BRO1 G2/P2  Alfie BRIGGS 1:42.088 185.0 3
28:13.357 9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1 Christop BOUCHUT 1:42.029 185.1 15
29.54.498 9 Lotus Enso CLM-P1 G2/P1  Christop BOUCHUT 1:41.141 1867 16
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Master Endurance Leaends
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 2

Analysis by lap

Lapped [l
No Lap Time  Gap No Lap Time  Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
5 1:46.224 14.518 1:55.138 1 Lap 23 1:42.775 1:57.091 2 Laps
Lap 1 32 1:48.133 22.878 32 1:50.025 48.714 9 1:42.029 14.002 9 1:42.626  4.524
9 1:52.573  0.000 1 1:55.657 1:07.922 3:38.866 2 Laps 5 1:45.034 16.878 1:56.815 2 Laps
5 1:53.988  1.415 15 1:56.797 1:15.247 23 3:29.843 1:49.876 1:55.495 1 Lap 1:54.875 2 Laps
23 1:54.399  1.826 52 1:55.683 1:17.032 3:24.815  1Llap 1:52.508 1 Lap 5 1:44.508 27.103
32 1:56.591  4.018 62 1:59.020 1:20.386 1 1:56.379 2:09.154 32 1:48.825 59.171 1:59.014 2 Laps
35 2:07.891 15.318 35 2:24.993 1:28.908 3:31.721  1lap 1:55.719 1 Lap 2:05.951 3 Laps
1 2:09.023 16.450 1:54.959 1 Lap 32 1:49.900 1:34.459
62 2:10.752 18.179 Lap 6 Lap 11 2:07.110 2 Laps
15 2:11.623 19.050 9 1:44.499 5 1:47.565 Lap 21
52 2:12.175 19.602 23 1:44.656  2.400 32 1:49.630 19.319 Lap 16 23 1:43.392
38 2:20.330 27.757 2:04.245 1 Llap 2:14.760 2 Laps 23 1:43.129 1:54.624 2 Laps
28 2:20.762 28.189 5 1:45.651 15.670 23 1:51.701 1:22.552 2:01.363 2 Laps 9 1:41.398  2.530
2:07.129  1Lap 9 3:47.289 1:28.264 9 1:41.141 12.014 1:57.771 2 Laps
Lap 2 32 1:49.672 28.051 3:23.194 1 Llap 5 1:45.925 19.674 1:56.095 2 Laps
9 1:44.442 1 1:55.842 1:19.265 2:04.553  1Lap 1:55.432 1 Llap 5 1:45.841 29.552
23 1:45831 3.215 15 1:56.532 1:27.280 3:26.405 1 Llap 1:52.682 1 Lap 1:54.735 2 Laps
5 1:47.736  4.709 52 1:55.182 1:27.715 2:05.727 1 Lap 32 1:50.371 1:06.413 2:11.021 2 Laps
32 1:48.045 7.621 62 1:59.492 1:35.379 1 3:14.636 3:04.765 1:55.171  1Llap 32 1:51.366 1:42.433
35 1:55.405 26.281 1:55.287 1 Lap
1 1:57.167 29.175 Lap 7 Lap 12 Lap 22
62 1:59.177  32.914 9  1:43.394 5 3:06.398 Lap 17 23 1:43.234
15 1:59.147  33.755 23 1:43.555  2.561 23 1:44.154  0.308 23  1:43.805 2:05.679 4 Laps
52 1:59.159 34.319 2:03.371  1Llap 9 1:49.609 11.475 9 1:41.450  9.659 9 1:41.228 0.524
28 2:06.487 50.234 5 1:46.799 19.075 2:08.871 2 Laps 2:08.494 3 Laps 1:57.922 2 Laps
38 2:07.401 50.716 32 1:49.198 33.855 1:54.280 1 Lap 2:00.046 2 Laps 1:57.434 2 Laps
2:06.709 1 Lap 2:05.796 1 Lap 5 1:45.469 21.338 5 1:45.820 32.138
Lap 3 1 1:55.656 1:31.527 32 3:16.702 29.623 32 1:52.117 1:14.725 1:57.507 2 Laps
9 1:43.618 52 1:57.187 1:41.508 2:02.519 1 Lap 1:53.966 1 Lap 1:55.009 2 Laps
23 1:43.698  3.295 15 1:57.785 1:41.671 1:58.488 1 Lap 1:59.387 1 Lap 32 1:58.291 1:57.490
5 1:47.233  8.324 1:55.737  1lap 2:12.250 2 Laps
32 1:48.427 12.430 Lap 8 Lap 13 1:54.866 1 Lap
35 1:54.036 36.699 9 1:43.423 23 1:42.088
1 1:56.561 42.118 23 1:43.773 2911 5 1:55.212 12.816 Lap 18
15 1:57.920 48.057 2:01.735  1Llap 9 1:44.472 13.55] 23 1:43.291
62 2:00.417  49.713 1:53.429 1 Lop 2:08.714 1 Llop 9 1:41.413  7.781
52 1:59.892 50.593 5 1:47.881 23.533 1:53.187 1 Lap 5 1:46.515 24.562
28  2:02.431 1:09.047 32 1:48212 38.644 2:08.315 2 Laps 2:07.098 3 Laps
38  2:06.5351:13.633 2:07.275  1lap 1:55.578 1 Lap 2:01.655 2 Laps
1 1:55.735 1:43.839 32 1:56.966 44.193 32 1:50.420 1:21.854
Lap 4 1:54.453 1 Lap 1:52.183 1 Llap
9 1:44.148 Lap 9 1:58.624 1 lap 1:56.920 1 Lap
23 1:42.928  2.075 .
5 1:46.353 10.529 23 ];j;‘j?gi 3.375 Lap 14 Lap 19
32 1:48.698 16.980 1:56.850 1 Lap 23 1:42.419 23 1:44.118
35 1:53.599  46.150 1:59.216 1 Lap 5 1:44222 14.619 1:55.219 2 Laps
1 1:56.530 54.500 1:54.963 1 Lap 9 1:43.616 14.748 9 1:41.512 5175
15 1:56.776 1:00.685 5 1:47.978 26.843 1:56.213  1Lap 1:55.272 2 Laps
52 1:57.139 1:03.584 2:02.743  1Llap 1:53.318 1 Lap 5 1:45.428 25.872
62 1:58.036 1:03.601 32 1:48.055 42.031 32 1:51.347 53.121 2:01.561 2 Laps
28  2:02.068 1:26.967 1:56.442 1 Lap 2:06.480 3 Laps
38 2:06.602 1:36.087 Lap 10 1:54.840 1 Lap 32 1:50.100 1:27.836
) 5 9 1:.43.342 2:10.454 2 Laps 1:52.649 1 Llap
ap 1:56.946 1 Lap 1:59.684  1lop
9 1:42.235 1:56.416 1 Lap Lap 20
23 1:42.403  2.243 5 1:47.959 31.460 Lap 15 23 1:43.277
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HISTORIC RACING

Master Endurance Legends
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 2

Handicaps Analysis

In Time Out Time
No Hour Elapsed Hour Elapsed Pit Time Handicap Gap Window
[ 1 1 /chrysler Viper GTS-R GT1 G1/GT1
1 16:14:48.148  21:29.651 16:16:13.299  22:54.802 1:25.151 (85.151) 84 1.151  Pit Window
[5 ] /zpeko9s G1/P1
1 16:14:49.685  21:31.188 16:16:13.977  22:55.480 1:24.292 (84.292) 84 0.292 Pit Window
[9 T / Lotus Enso CLM-PY G2/P1
1 16:12:27.476  19:08.979 16:14:35.479  21:16.982 2:08.003 (128.003) 104 24.003 Pit Window
I 15 I / Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3 G2/GT3
1 16:13:07.559  19:49.062 16:14:37.949  21:19.452 1:30.390 (90.390) 84 6.390 Pit Window
[ 23 | /BroO1 G2/P2
1 16:10:47.785  17:29.288 16:12:38.008  19:19.511 1:50.223 (110.223) 84 26.223 Pit Window
[ 32 | /tligierJsp217 G2/P2
1 16:15:11.852  21:53.355 16:16:42.822  23:24.325 1:30.970 (90.970) 84 6.970 Pit Window
(35 1 / Lucchini CN 09 BMW Invitation
1 16:03:06.583 9:48.086 16:03:38.872  10:20.375 32.289 (32.289)
2 16:13:16.401  19:57.904 16:14:52.107  21:33.610 1:35.706 (95.706) 84 11.706  Pit Window
[38 ] / Marcos Manti Challenge GT G1/GT2
1 16:10:23.928  17:05.431 16:12:01.724  18:43.227 1:37.796 (97.796) 84 13.796  Pit Window
@ / Ligier JS P3 G2/P3
1 16:11:06.696  17:48.199 16:12:39.579  19:21.082 1:32.883 (92.883) 204 Pit Window
| 62 I / Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3 G2/GT3
1 16:11:31.487  18:12.990 16:13:04.960  19:46.463 1:33.473 (93.473) 84 9.473  Pit Window

CARS WITHOUT PIT STOPS DURING PIT WINDOW: 28, 99, 111.

CARS WITHOUT PIT STOPS DURING THE SESSION: 28, 99, 111.
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Master Endurance Legends
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elopsed
Chrysler Viper GTS-R GT1 4 1 1:44.148 36.056 31.738 36.354 293.0 7:04.781
1 Victor JABOUILLE G1/GT1 5 1 1:42.235 35.322 31.047 35.866 293.8 8:47.016
1 6 1 1:44.499 35551 31.559 37.389 294.6 10:31.515
7 1 1:43.394 35.429 31.538 36.427 294.6 12:14.909
1 1 2:09.023 49897 38.109 41.017 2:09.023 8 1 1:43.423 35.272 31.882 36.269 297.0 13:58.332
2 1 1:57.167 39.891 36.596 40.680 262.6 4:06.190 9 1 1:44.668 37.063 31.310 36.295 297.9 15:43.000
31 1:56.561 39.673 36.442 40.446 265.2 6:02.751 10 1 1:43.342 35.646 31.454 36.242 294.6 17:26.342
4 1 1:56.530 39620 36.525 40.385 263.9 7:59.281 11 1 3:47.289B 35.832 31.626 2:39.831 293.8 21:13.631
5 1 1:55.657 39.119 36.138 40.400 263.9 9:54.938 12 1 1:49.609 41936 31.308 36.365 203.2 23:03.240
6 1 1:55.842 36.125 40.639 264.5 11:50.780 13 1 1:44.472 36.022 32.339 36.111 293.8 24:47.712
7 1 1:55.656 39.206 40.433 265.8 13:46.436 14 1 1:43.616 35.807 32.203 35.606 297.9 26:31.328
8 1 1:55.735 39220 36.081 40.434 265.8 15:42.171 15 1 1:42.029 35.249 30.955 35.825 295.4 28:13.357
9 1 1:56.946  39.815 36715 40.416 2558  17:39.117 16 1 35.034 30.688EERAE] 2962  29:54.498
10 1 1:56.379 39.480 36.211 40.688 265.2 19:35.496 17 1 1:41.450 34.971 30.925 35.554 297.9 31:35.948
11 1 3:14.636B  39.613 36.242 1:58.781 265.2  22:50.132 181 141413 35142 LY 35789 2930  33:17.361
12 1 2:08714 50732 36774 41208 1558  24:58.846 19 1 1:41.512 30.801 35772 296.2  34:58.873
13 1 1:56.213  39.582 36.152 40.479 2658  26:55.059 20 1 1:42.626 35565 31.517 35544 298.7  36:41.499
14 1 1:55.495 39.309 36.]48 266.5 28:50.554 21 1 1:41.398 35.262 30.591 35.545 296.2 38:22.897
15 1 39.151 36.052 40.229 266.5 30:45.986 22 1 1:41.228 35.025 30.586 35.617 295.4 40:04.125
16 1 1:59.387 39.645 39.162 40.580 265.2 32:45.373 Aston Martin Vantage V12 GT3
17 1 1:56.920 39.772 36.462 40.686 265.8 34:42.293 1 5 1.Afschin FATEMI G2/GT3
18 1 1:57.091 39.344 36.201 41.546 265.8 36:39.384
19 1 1:57.771 40.702 36.530 40.539 265.8 38:37.155
20 1 1:57.434 39.970 36.590 40.874 266.5 40:34.589 1 1 2:11.623 49.237 40.589  41.797 2:11.623
Zytek 095 2 1 1:59.147 40.617 37.774 40.756 260.7 4:10.770
1.Keith FRIESER G1/P1 3 1 1:57.920 40.522 36.775 40.623 261.3 6:08.690
5 4 1 1:56.776 40.130 36.610 40.036 260.1 8:05.466
5 1 1:56.797 39.454 36.723 40.620 262.0 10:02.263
1 1 1:53.988 44206 33.175 36.607 1:53.988 6 1 1:56.532 39.349 36.465 40.718 260.1 11:58.795
2 1 1:47.736 36.633 33.872 37.231 285.4 3:41.724 7 1 1:57.785 39.595 37.148 41.042 261.3 13:56.580
3 1 1:47.233  37.094 33.148 36.991 286.1 5:28.957 8 1 1:59.216  41.694 36786 40736 262.0  15:55.796
4 1 1:46.353 36.631 32.896 36.826 284.6 7:15.310 9 1 1:56.416 39.763 36.331 40.322 261.3 17:52.212
5 1 1:46.224 36.526 32.878 36.820 283.1 9:01.534 10 1 3:23.194B 39.644  37.461 2:06.089 262.0 21:15.406
6 1 1:45.651 36.539 32.680 36.432 283.1 10:47.185 11 1 2:05.796 48.765 36.440 40.591 151.8 23:21.202
7 1 1:46.799 36.432 33.143 37.224 281.7 12:33.984 12 1 1:55.578 39.622 36.024 39.932 262.0 25:16.780
8 1 1:47.881  37.053 33379 37.449 2846  14:21.865 13 1 1:56.442  39.457 37146 MEEEEE] 2639  27:13.222
9 1 1:47.978  36.689 33.713 37.576 283.1 16:09.843 14 1 1:55.719  39.858 35926 39.935 263.2  29:08.941
10 1 1:47.950  37.258 33.816 36.885 2817  17:57.802 15 1 39.323 35896 39.952 2620  31:04.112
11 1 1:47.565 36516 33.959 37.090 280.2  19:45.367 16 1 1:55.737  39.189 36.215 40.333 262.6  32:59.849
12 1 3:06398B 36745 33.150 1:56.503 283.1  22:51.765 17 1 1:55.219 40.400 2626  34:55.068
13 1 1:55.212 45922 33.051 36.239 151.0  24:46.977 18 1 1:56.815  39.269 36.846 40.700 264.5  36:51.883
14 1 32260 36.055 284.6 26:31.199 19 1 1:56.095 39.402 36.367 40.326 263.2 38:47.978
15 1 1:45.034 36707 32.283 36.044 283.9  28:16.233 20 1 1:57.507  40.029 36.781 40.697 263.2  40:45.485
16 1 1:45.925 36.942 32.677 36.306 285.4 30:02.158 BRO1
17 1 1:45.469 36.472 32706 36.291 284.6 31:47.627 23 1.Yutaka TORIBA G2/P2
18 1 1:46.515 36.489 33.589 36.437 283.9 33:34.142 2.Alfie BRIGGS
19 1 1:45.428 36.957  32.456MEE 283.1 35:19.570
20 1 1:44.508 36.276MIEVREE] 36.039 285.4 37:04.078 1 1 1:54.399 44.650 33.186 36.563 1:54.399
21 1 1:45.841 36.527 32.486 36.828 286.9 38:49.919 2 1 1:45.831 36.468 33.092 36.271 277.3 3:40.230
22 1 1:45.820 36.610 32.773 36.437 288.4 40:35.739 3 1 1:43.698 35.319 31.934 36.445 273.9 5:23.928
Lotus Enso CLM-P1 4 1 1:42.928 35.181 31.467 36.280 273.2 7:06.856
9 1.Christop BOUCHUT G2/P1 5 1 1:42.403 35.094 31.209 36.100 274.5 8:49.259
6 1 1:44.656 35.308 32.274 37.074 275.9 10:33.915
7 1 1:43.555 35.353 31.897 36.305 275.2 12:17.470
1 1 1:52.573 43371 32.301 36.901 1:52.573 8 1 1:43.773 35.242 32.497 36.034 275.2 14:01.243
2 1 1:44.442 36.237 32.009 36.196 293.0 3:37.015 9 1 1:45.132 35.964 32.834 36.334 275.2 15:46.375
3 1 1:43.618 35.745 31.476 36.397 294.6 5:20.633 10 1 3:29.843B 35.633 32.001 2:22.209 275.2 19:16.218
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HISTORIC RACING

Master Endurance Legends
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elopsed
11 2 1:51.701 42.990 32.434 36.277 192.8 21:07.919 7 1 EERYE] ERENER] 35.114  39.862 257.0 14:12.724
12 2 1:44.154 35.706 32.106 36.342 273.9 22:52.073 8 1 1:54.963 38.662 35.846 40.455 255.2 16:07.687
k] 1:42.088} 35.158 IEDEDN IETEDN 274.5 24:34.161 9 1 1:55.138 39.328 35.889 39.921 253.4 18:02.825
14 2 1:42.419 35.228 31.091 36.100 275.2 26:16.580 10 1 3:26.405B  38.677EENEDR 2:12.648 254.0 21:29.230
15 2 1:42.775 35.408 31.214 36.153 275.9 27:59.355 11 1 2:02.519 47.089 35204 40.226 173.1 23:31.749
16 2 1:43.129 [MEEKME] 31.641 36.427 275.9 29:42.484 12 1 1:54.453 38.920 35.203 40.330 254.0 25:26.202
17 2 1:43.805 35364 32.218 36.223 275.9 31:26.289 13 1 1:54.840 39.155 35.349 40.336 255.8 27:21.042
18 2 1:43.291 35.610 31.511 36.170 275.9 33:09.580 14 1 1:54.959 38.942 35498 40.519 255.2 29:16.001
